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Коробка распаячная для 
открытой проводки
Размер:
55х55х32 мм

Коробка распаячная 
для открытой проводки 
Размер:
55х55х32 мм

Коробка распаячная 
для открытой проводки 
Размер:
55х55х32 мм

Коробка распаячная 
для открытой проводки 
Размер:
55х55х32 мм

Клеммник, 2 пары
Цвет: белый, коричневый
Количество в упаковке:
100 шт.

Клеммник, 2 пары
Цвет: бук
Количество в упаковке:
100 шт.

Клеммник, 2 пары
Цвет: дуб
Количество в упаковке:
100 шт.

Клеммник, 2 пары
Цвет: сосна
Количество в упаковке:
100 шт.

65002/65002К

65002-38М

65002-08М

65002-27М

КомплектацияНаименование Чертёж


